
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

AM RUN DESCRIPTION 
Issue Date: 2020- 2021 

Route 
Name: 

High/Middle Route Number: 5  Start Time  
     From Lot: 

6:44 AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 5-HM-AM 

 

Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
 6:50   1. Pineswamp Road @ Foxrun  

    7:05   2. Topsfield Road @ Perley Ave, including Broadway Ave  
 7:06   3. Topsfield Road @ Bush Hill Road  

    7:07   4. Topsfield Road @ Oakhurst Avenue  
    7:09   5. Topsfield Road @ Cedarview Avenue  
    7:10   6. Longmeadow Drive @ Brentwood Drive  
    7:12   7. Topsfield Road @ Turner Hill  
    7:17   8. Warner Road  
    7:18   9. Topsfield Road @ Colonial Drive  
    7:20  10. Central Street @ Hammett Street  
    7:27  11. HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL  

    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

 


